
RELIANT CENTERSET
LAVATORY FAUCET

MODEL NUMBER

P r o d u c t  n a m e s  l i s t e d  h e r e i n  a r e  t r a d e m a r k s  o f  A m e r i c a n  S t a n d a r d  I n c .

 A m e r i c a n  S t a n d a r d  I n c .  1 9 9 6C

A-13

REPAIR PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PKG QTY

2385.130
2385.131
2385.135
2385.138
2385.145
2385.157
2385.163
2385.178
2385.200
2385.215
2385.245
2385.249
2385.257

2385.457
2385.463
2385.464
2385.474
2385.475
2385.478
2385.479

CHROME
WHITE
BONE
POLISHED BRASS

002
020
021
099

Replace the "YYY" with
appropriate finish code

VANDAL
PROOF
INDEX

VANDAL-
PROOF

HANDLE
KIT

KNOB
HANDLE

KIT

POP-UP
ROD

MOUNTING
KIT

SUPPLY
NUT

VALVE
REBUILD

KIT

AERATOR

CAP
KIT

Handles

Faucet Parts

Knob Handle Kit
Knob Index
Loop Handle Kit
Dome Index
Lever Handle Kit
Vandal-Proof Handle Kit
Vandal-Proof Index
Screw Kit
Cap Kit
Aerator
Valve Rebuild Kit
O-Rings
Pop-Up Rod
Mounting Kit
Supply Nut (Brass)
Supply Nut (Plastic)

050063-0070A
043396-0070A
050064-YYY0A
043397-0070A
050065-YYY0A
066537-0020A
044908-0020A
066539-0070A
066261-YYY0A
066070-YYY0A
044885-0070A
044856-0070A
026374-YYY0A
066262-0070A
024220-0070A
043379-0070A

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
2

DOME
INDEX

LEVER
HANDLE

KIT

LOOP
HANDLE

KIT

NOTE:
For Special Indexes, Special
Aerators, and Drain Parts

see Section G

DOME
INDEX

KNOB
INDEX

SCREW
KIT

SCREW
KIT

SCREW
KIT

SCREW
KIT

REV.D

O-RINGS

2385.300
2385.315
2385.332
2385.335
2385.349

2385.357
2385.395
2385.439
2385.445
2385.448
2385.449

2385.263
2385.274
2385.275
2385.278
2385.290
2385.295
2385.297



CENTERSET
LAVATORY FAUCET

MODEL NUMBERS

P r o d u c t  n a m e s  l i s t e d  h e r e i n  a r e  t r a d e m a r k s  o f  A m e r i c a n  S t a n d a r d  I n c .
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A-33
Rev. E

REPAIR PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PKG QTY

Handle Parts Handle
Handle with "H" and "C"
Handle Screw Kit
Loop Handle
Loop Handle Index Kit (Lg Lever & Loop)
Long Lever Handle
Button and Screw (Long Lever)
Cap
Hot Limit Stop
Cartridge Screws (1-3/4")
Cap Retainer
Cartridge
Disk with Seals
Pop-Up Rod
Aerator
Underbody and Screw
Putty Plate
Mounting Kit
Supply Nut

078524-YYY0A
051131-0020A
030746-0020A
051315-YYY0A
030126-0070A
060466-0020A
030126-0070A
907468-YYY0A
922916-0070A
023638-0070A
923301-0070A
023529-0070A
078539-0070A
060233-YYY0A
012577-YYY0A
078526-YYY0A
911952-0070A
078525-0070A
024220-0070A

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

Faucet Parts

2385.000
2385.400
2385.500

2385.060
2385.405
2385.460

CHROME
WHITE
POLISHED BRASS
VELVET
VELVET/BRASS (PVD)

002
020
099
285
287

Replace the "YYY" with
appropriate finish code

NOTE:
For Drain Parts

and Special
Aerators see

Section G

T M

CARTRIDGE

HANDLE
SCREW KIT

CAP
RETAINER

CAP

HANDLE
LOOP

HANDLE

LOOP HANDLE
INDEX KIT

CARTRIDGE
SCREWS

HOT LIMIT
STOP 

SUPPLY
NUT

AERATOR

MOUNTING
KIT

DISK
WITH
SEALS

P0P-UP
ROD

UNDERBODY
AND

SCREW

PUTTY
PLATE

LONG
LEVER

HANDLE
BUTTON AND

SCREW
(LONG LEVER)

2385.560
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